
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 5,158 5,189
2 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 4,663 5,455
3 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 5,403 6,322
4 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 5,138 5,883
5 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Joao	Luis FRA 6,165 -
6 1040670003115 Jacquet	Marzhin FRA 6,964 -
7 1000670000705 Bellec	Samuel FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 4,696 5,701
2 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 5,175 5,880
3 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 5,137 6,052
4 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA 7,221 -
5 1900670008283 Chuiton	Edgar FRA 8,884 -
6 1050670007177 Simon	Gouez	Valentin FRA DQ -
6 1060670005957 Mocaer	Swann FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1070670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA 6,933 7,101
2 1070670007212 Goutteux	Arthur FRA 6,438 7,769
3 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 6,531 7,038
4 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA 7,557 8,659
5 1070670002600 Arbrile	Celian FRA 8,656 -
6 1080670002605 Menes	Vincent FRA 9,284 -
7 1070670002604 Menes	Gaetan FRA 11,635 -
8 1080670005914 Colin	Marius FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Roll	in	Brest	III
Brest,	France,	25	-	26	January	2020

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1090670004505 Roudaut	Titouan FRA 6,310 7,136
2 1090670007180 Leon	Mathis FRA 8,303 8,338
3 1090670005911 Quitte	Arthur FRA 9,283 8,789
4 1090670007179 Donet	Malik FRA 8,591 8,552
5 1100670007213 Donet	Yanis FRA 10,484 -
6 1090670007953 Servat	Gabriel FRA 10,868 -
7 1100670007304 Takorian	Robin FRA 11,172 -
8 1090670008152 Becker	Rafael FRA 12,989 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,403 6,116
2 2040670000712 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA 5,694 6,297
3 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA 6,042 6,811
4 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 6,141 6,561
5 2030670000453 Le	Guennic	Rozenn FRA 6,138 7,015
6 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 6,147 7,034
7 2040670000713 Chatelin	Morganne FRA 6,466 6,847
8 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA 6,469 7,287
9 2040670000720 Appriou	Floriane FRA 6,567 -
10 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA 7,004 -
11 2030670005927 Babin	Aurore FRA 7,021 -
12 2040670000721 Mescoff	Gwladys FRA 7,210 -
13 2030670002584 Toullec	Pauline FRA 7,639 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 5,424 5,959
2 2050670000711 Ropars	Annaig FRA 5,755 6,175
3 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 6,313 6,511
4 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 5,805 6,493
5 2050670007184 Simon	Charlotte FRA 6,699 7,514
6 2060670004506 Le	Goff	Nolwenn FRA 6,774 8,093
7 2050670007185 Coz	Tifany FRA 6,863 7,829
8 2050670002597 Barazer	Eva FRA 7,065 8,501
9 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 7,292 -
10 2050670002988 Hameau	Mailys FRA 8,765 -
11 2050670006049 Sarkissian	Eva FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 5,725 6,077
2 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 6,038 6,441
3 2070670000737 Malaurie	Hannah FRA 6,524 6,793
4 2070670002959 Comblet	Cesarie FRA 7,273 6,880
5 2070670006451 Fleury	Caroline FRA 6,038 7,011
6 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 6,516 7,648
7 2070670007963 Baron	Charlotte FRA 7,136 -
8 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA 8,074 8,512
9 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 8,312 -
10 2080670007955 Servat	Candice FRA 8,399 -
11 2070670007503 Bourguet	Anouk FRA 9,153 -
12 2080670007956 Deguehegny	Tifenn FRA 9,490 -
13 2080670007957 Yvart	Maelys FRA 10,021 -
14 2080670008154 Bellec	Anna FRA 10,953 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2090670007365 Reghenas	Margot FRA 7,586 8,279 F
2 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 8,440 8,693 F
3 2100670007187 Andreetti	Juliette FRA 10,443 10,086 F
4 2070670007193 Leon	Lilou FRA 12,655 13,146 F
5 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 8,970 - F
6 2100670007958 Gouerec	Camille FRA 12,426 12,110 F
7 2090670007192 Le	Goff	Maiwenn FRA 13,581 13,045 F
8 2110670008155 Servat	Alexane FRA 13,858 - F
9 2110670007312 Colin	Clementine FRA 14,682 - F
10 2110670007309 Menes	Clemence FRA 17,790 - F
11 1120670008160 Deguehegny	Clement FRA 18,467 - M
12 1120670007961 Menes	Titouan FRA 24,464 - M
13 2090670005908 Thepaut	Adele FRA DQ - F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA F
2 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA M
3 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA F
4 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA F
5 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA F
6 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA F
7 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA F
8 2070670007503 Bourguet	Anouk FRA F
9 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Joao	Luis FRA M
10 2030670005927 Babin	Aurore FRA F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamine	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussine	Women	Mini	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
2 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA
3 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Joao	Luis FRA
4 1000670000705 Bellec	Samuel FRA
5 1070670007212 Goutteux	Arthur FRA
6 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA
7 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA
8 1070670002604 Menes	Gaetan FRA
9 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA
10 1060670005957 Mocaer	Swann FRA
10 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA
2 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
3 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA
4 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA
5 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA
6 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA
7 2030670005927 Babin	Aurore FRA
8 2070670007503 Bourguet	Anouk FRA
9 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA
10 2070670007963 Baron	Charlotte FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1971600005335 Fall	Dame SEN 155 M
2 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 125 M
3 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 115 M
4 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 110 M
5 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 95 F
6 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 0 F

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 120
2 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 105
3 1900670008283 Chuiton	Edgar FRA 100
4 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA 95
5 1060670005957 Mocaer	Swann FRA 90
5 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 90

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1070670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA 87
2 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 87
3 1070670002600 Arbrile	Celian FRA 85
4 1070670007212 Goutteux	Arthur FRA 75
5 1090670005911 Quitte	Arthur FRA 75
6 1080670005914 Colin	Marius FRA 65
7 1100670007304 Takorian	Robin FRA 65
7 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA 65
9 1070670002604 Menes	Gaetan FRA 50

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2070670006451 Fleury	Caroline FRA 95
2 2050670000711 Ropars	Annaig FRA 90
3 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 85
4 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 85
5 2050670002597 Barazer	Eva FRA 85
6 2050670002988 Hameau	Mailys FRA 80
7 2070670002959 Comblet	Cesarie FRA 80
8 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 75
9 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 70
10 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 65
2 2090670007365 Reghenas	Margot FRA 60
3 2090670007192 Le	Goff	Maiwenn FRA 60
4 2100670007187 Andreetti	Juliette FRA 50
4 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 50
6 2110670007309 Menes	Clemence FRA 0
6 2090670005908 Thepaut	Adele FRA 0

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	PB	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamine	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamine	Women


